Winter Series 2019 WOODY POINT YACHT CLUB

10 races with 8 races to count. DNF = last place + 5 points. DNS
= last place + 10 points.

Please note you must have paid your membership fees and filled in the ‘race entry’ form in order
to race, this is an insurance requirement.

Please contact Geoff Croshaw regarding any omissions or errors or
questions
wpyc.results@gmail.com 0410679395

Winter

Start time Yacht name Sail number WPYC # Skipper Yacht type
11.59  Nitro M172 35 | Mat Wright Intro 22
12.00 Tainui 51 51  Russell Erskine Van De Stat 23
12.00 Rojak J134 87  |Rupert Morton Jubilee
12.03 Sinbad 204 20 Ken Allen C Holman
12.03 Hoodunit 38 39 Sally Gaunt Hood
12.04 Leo 59 | Danny Hall Cavalier 28
12.05 Proteus 4677 56 Ron Owers F/G Daydream 28

12.05 Saris 74 | Kris Ferguson Timber Sloop
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Seal
Papillion
Florrie

Fi-Fi
Summer Seas
Retreat
Isabelle
Turning Point
Malua
Ensign
Corella
Cynthia

Lee Marin
Orana
Shazam
White Cap
Two Cases
Tawarri
C-Charm
Gemava
Calcutta
High Jinks
Rebecca
C’est La Vie
Sylphine Il
Margarita
Syilvia

Love Grace
Windstormer
Angry Penguin
Response

253

NS 110
5399
151
M94
278
5262
M91

J 64

81

67

J 126
J 55
2570

7166
5524
2678
WP 1

CB80

98

wpP7
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10
38
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27
49
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83
21
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101
37
41
36
45
23
76
126
63
67
71
81
24
78

60

44
99
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Allan Yuille
Terry Mackaness
Michael Bell
Malcolm Pettinger
Terry Stewart
Graeme Proctor
Sandy Richardson
Michael James
Howard Moxham
lan Ryan

lan Ritchie

lan McLean

Rob Howe
Graham West
Colin Pitstock
Oscar Stranack
David Pollock
Robert Hawke
Therese O’Neill
Scott Golding
Allan Bridge
Barry Black
Mark Solomon
Richard Cover
Ken Gardner
Jon Hoile

Larry Eastwood
Peter Norman
Paul Mander
Piers Akerman
Andrew Terry

Swanson Dart 22
Compass 28
24” Gaff Cutter
North Shore 27
Roberts 34
Gaff Ranger 26
Phantom33
North Shore 27
Folkboat M26
Triton 28
Jubilee

Perry 35
Jubilee

Wright 12m
Delphia 40
Hood25

Soling 27
Jubilee
Jubilee
Cavalier 32
Soling 27
Traditional 30
Spacesailer 24
Nantucket 31
Colleen 25
Griffen

Gaff Couta Boat 26

North Shore 30
Diamond 30
Currawong 30

Tasman Seabird 36



12.24
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12.27
12.29
12.29
12.29
12.30
12.30
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Marama
Spindrifter
Dragonfly
Mini Bateaux
Jazza

Wild Goats
Ain’t Misbehaving
Hinny B
Questing
Struen Marie
Pegasus Il
Mirage
Amanda
Ophia

Make My Day
Asterix

Ciel

Wicked
Tere Moana
D’Artagnon
Ride On Time
Judith Pihl
Rendezvous
Wetassagain
Moon

Back Beat
Caroline
Wyargine
Jindarra
Rhapsody
Australia Il

1441

1021
73046

146

2061

KA132
2788
M159
WP 2
L 6217
473
2961
31
6/KA4

65

PH64
65
4151
AUS 35
wpP111
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33
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12
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42
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26
37
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57
86
110
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73
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47
65
15
91
11
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Tom Coventry
Matt Trapnel
Jason Marty
Josh Patterson
Paul Borel

Rob McKechnie
Kirsten Gillies
Carl Drury
Lochiel Crafter
Andrew Minter
Greg Roberts
Ross Turner
Jay McCord
Richard Dumas
Adrian Harmsworth
Tony O'leary
Peter Dulson
Bob Story
Patrick Brown
Peter Milton
Nick Mason
Phil Pryke
Simon Sadubin
Robert Orr
Shane Beashel
Skip

Dave Morgan
Gerry Colley
Matt

Owen Crick
Richard Lock

Wright 32
Ross 930
King Custom
Beneteau 235

Soling 27
Soling 27
Santana 30
Alan Payne 35
Carvel Sloop
Russcraft 7Tm
Soling 27
Timber Sloop 35
Swanson 36
Soling 27
Pawtucket 35
Beneteau First 10
Custom
Holland 43
Beneteau 47
Sonata 8

6 Metre

William Fife 6m
Soling 27
Soling 27
Diamond 30
Jeanneau 37
Diamond 30
J36

5.5 Metre
Swarbrick S Il



12.37
12.38
12.38
12.38
12.38
12.38
12.38
12.38
12.40
12.42
12.42
12.42
12.42
12.42
12.42
12.43
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12.43
12.45
12.45
12.45
12.45
12.45
12.45
12.45
12.46
12.46
12.46
12.50
12.51
12.52

TBA
Sharona
Even Keel
Flash Harry
Cazbar
Ingrid
Pinta Bay
Watershed
Time Out
Dictator
Antares
Resurgent
Baragoola
Just Magic 2
Karma
Wimmera

Taking Back Sunday
Midnights Promise

Greybeard
Quest 3

Hauni

Young at Heart
Forever Young
Gwen
Panchax
Forever Young
Vamonos

True Colours
Show Down
Sequel

Mak Mak

1183

AUS 117

7828
349

S350
AUS 29
1052

415
1312
48
7193

5808

6407
5808
9211
145

3879

36
72
75
82
73
84
34
29
32
28
25
52
62
66
102
31
48
72
16
22
58
82

100
107

92
55
17
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Marcus Cooney
Mark Cardiff

G & J Winterbottom

lan Portek

Terry Moran
Scotty

Frank Milner
Matt Bowden
Jeff Hall

Geoff Croshaw
Martin Cross
Paul Westcoft
Tom Spithill
Chad Leggett
Paddy Broughton
lan Craig

Bryan Atchinson
Peter Graham
Tim Stranack
Brendon Gregg
Tim Wilson
Simon Grosser

Hugh Treharne

J Scholten & S Parker

Danny Hall

Jim Dargaville
Steve Crosby
Peter Hrones
Michael Doherty
Stephen Hosking

Etchells
Etchells
Etchells
Etchells
Etchells

Star
Jeanneau 349
Northshore 38
Farr 1020
Duncanson 38
5.5 Meter
Etchells

5.5 Metre

Etchells
Etchells

Elliot 7
Jeanneau Sunfast 37
Etchells

X-43

40ft daysailor
Young 88
Young 88
Modified Soling
Stewart 34
Young 88
Sayer 43
Trimaran 24
J35

Farr 1020
Brenta 38



12.53
12.53
12.54
12.57

Revolver
Crush
Bullwinkle
Mille Sabords

7079
AUS 198
9010
7174

79
64
95
81

Michael Ritchie
Glen Carapiet
Peter Gould
Rob Frayne

Ritchie 38
Etchells
Bull 9000
Sydney 38


















